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TOWN LENGTH IN MILES
HwY. CLASS CLASS
No. 3 4

2.90
4.62
(0.14)

0.13
0.17
0.75
0.10
11 (0.10)
2.10

3
4
5
6 0.57
7
8
9

(0.06)
0.31
0.16
0.17
0.03

TOTAL 12.01 0.30
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LEGAL
TRAIL LENGTH IN MILES
No. LEGAL TRAIL

1 (0.30)
TOTAL 0.30

MILEAGE SUMMARY
CLASS 2
TH-1
TH-2
TH-3

3.810

0.400

4.370
TOTAL CLASS 2 8.580
CLASS 3
TOTAL CLASS 3

TOTAL TOWN

12.01
20.590
US HIGHWAY

us-2 5.669
TOTAL US HIGHWAY

TOTAL STATE

5.669
5.669
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INTERSTATE
-89 5.637
TOTAL INTERSTATE

TOTAL INTERSTATE

5.637
5.637

TOTAL, TRAVELED HIGHWAYS, FEB. 10, 2014:
(Excludes Class 4, Legal Trail, and Unidentified Corridor Mileage)

31.896
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VERMONT
GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP

Town of Bolton

CHITTENDEN COUNTY

Transportation District #5

Prepared by the

Vermont Agency of Transportation
Division of Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development
in cooperation with

U.S. Department of Transportation
Federal Highway Administration
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Mileage as of February 10, 2014

DISCLAIMER:

The untravelled highways (laid-out town highways), discontinued
highways, and legal trails hereon are those of which the Agency
of Transportation has record; others may exist.

Highway and bridge data by the Agency of Transportation. Town
short structures are drawn from the Vermont Online Bridge &
Culvert Inventory Tool (VOBCIT) database. All other data from
the Vermont Center for Geographic Information. Only named
streams are shown.

Map prepared October 02, 2014
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For more information contact: Vermont Agency of Transportation, Division of Policy, Planning & Intermodal Development - Mapping Section, 1 National Life Drive, Montpelier, VT 05633-5001 Telephone: 802-828-2600.

This map was funded in part through grants from the Federal Highway Administration, U.S. Department of Transportation. The representation of the authors expressed herein do not necessarily state or reflect those of the U. S. Department of Transportation.



